
October 12, 2019 Team Summary Results
Race Date Merrill Invitational

Boys

Boys JV

Class - 1 All Teams

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

Wausau West    15
   1:39:10.7

    1 1 2 3 4 5 6 11
Top  5 Times:

Wausau East    46
   1:44:01.0

    2 7 8 9 10 12 14 15
Top  5 Times:

Merrill    83
   1:50:21.1

    3 13 16 17 18 19 20 21
Top  5 Times:
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October 12, 2019
Race Date Merrill Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys JV

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score School Pace

Class - 1 All Teams

Joey Knauf Wausau West933 19:14.61   1 6:12/M
Noah Wildman Wausau West938 19:46.92   2 6:23/M
Kian Garske Wausau West931 19:52.63   3 6:25/M
Reuben Mathias Wausau West936 20:00.74   4 6:27/M
Caleb Vandenberg Wausau West937 20:15.65   5 6:32/M
Sam Edmondson Wausau West930 20:20.76   6 6:34/M
Dane Czerwinski Wausau East894 20:34.47   7 6:38/M
Josh Marting Wausau East902 20:36.68   8 6:39/M
Xander Williams Wausau East908 20:51.39   9 6:44/M
Blake Raddatz Wausau East906 20:55.810  10 6:45/M
Derick Bailey Wausau West929 20:57.411  11 6:45/M
Cade Klosinski Wausau West932 21:00.1(> 7)  12 6:46/M
Ben Monarski Wausau East903 21:02.612  13 6:47/M
Adam Polak Merrill867 21:08.413  14 6:49/M
Jack Wooldridge Wausau West939 21:13.3(> 7)  15 6:51/M
Julian Decampos Wausau East895 21:17.514  16 6:52/M
Graham Faulkner Wausau East896 21:19.115  17 6:53/M
Carson Otto Wausau East905 21:30.1(> 7)  18 6:56/M
Jordan Wooldridge Wausau West940 21:57.6(> 7)  19 7:05/M
Caleb Norton Merrill866 21:59.116  20 7:05/M
Ross Hobson Wausau East900 22:03.6(> 7)  21 7:07/M
Alex Gehrke Merrill863 22:08.417  22 7:08/M
Kayoda Raddatz Merrill868 22:12.718  23 7:10/M
Gaven Lange Wausau West935 22:13.6(> 7)  24 7:10/M
Jaylen Anderson Merrill861 22:52.319  25 7:23/M
Cole Krzanowski Wausau West934 23:31.1(> 7)  26 7:35/M
Ian Harsh Wausau East899 23:34.1(> 7)  27 7:36/M
Ben Freyer Merrill862 23:41.020  28 7:38/M
Logan Knospe Merrill865 23:49.721  29 7:41/M
Ben Myszka Wausau East904 23:54.1(> 7)  30 7:43/M
Journey Hoyt Merrill864 25:38.8(> 7)  31 8:16/M
Orion Ballard Wausau East893 27:05.6(> 7)  32 8:44/M
Trevor Schenzel Merrill870 27:27.4(> 7)  33 8:51/M
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October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Merrill Invitational

Boys
Boys JV

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Wausau West
19:50.1Average Time:

933     1 19:14.61 19:14.6    1 0:00.0Joey Knauf
938     2 19:46.93 39:01.6    2 0:32.3Noah Wildman
931     3 19:52.66 58:54.3    3 0:38.0Kian Garske
936     4 20:00.710 1:18:55.0    4 0:46.0Reuben Mathias
937     5 20:15.615 1:39:10.7    5 1:00.9Caleb Vandenberg
930 (6) 20:20.7(21) 1:59:31.4    6 1:06.0Sam Edmondson
929 (11) 20:57.4(32) 2:20:28.8    7 1:42.7Derick Bailey
932 More Than  7 21:00.1 2:41:28.9    8 1:45.4Cade Klosinski
939 More Than  7 21:13.3 3:02:42.3    9 1:58.6Jack Wooldridge
940 More Than  7 21:57.6 3:24:39.9   10 2:43.0Jordan Wooldridge
935 More Than  7 22:13.6 3:46:53.6   11 2:59.0Gaven Lange
934 More Than  7 23:31.1 4:10:24.8   12 4:16.4Cole Krzanowski

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   46

Team - Wausau East
20:48.2Average Time:

894     7 20:34.47 20:34.4    1 0:00.0Dane Czerwinski
902     8 20:36.615 41:11.1    2 0:02.2Josh Marting
908     9 20:51.324 1:02:02.4    3 0:16.9Xander Williams
906    10 20:55.834 1:22:58.3    4 0:21.4Blake Raddatz
903    12 21:02.646 1:44:01.0    5 0:28.2Ben Monarski
895 (14) 21:17.5(60) 2:05:18.5    6 0:43.1Julian Decampos
896 (15) 21:19.1(75) 2:26:37.7    7 0:44.7Graham Faulkner
905 More Than  7 21:30.1 2:48:07.9    8 0:55.7Carson Otto
900 More Than  7 22:03.6 3:10:11.6    9 1:29.2Ross Hobson
899 More Than  7 23:34.1 3:33:45.7   10 2:59.7Ian Harsh
904 More Than  7 23:54.1 3:57:39.9   11 3:19.7Ben Myszka
893 More Than  7 27:05.6 4:24:45.6   12 6:31.2Orion Ballard

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   83

Team - Merrill
22:04.2Average Time:

867    13 21:08.413 21:08.4    1 0:00.0Adam Polak
866    16 21:59.129 43:07.6    2 0:50.7Caleb Norton
863    17 22:08.446 1:05:16.0    3 1:00.0Alex Gehrke
868    18 22:12.764 1:27:28.8    4 1:04.3Kayoda Raddatz
861    19 22:52.383 1:50:21.1    5 1:43.9Jaylen Anderson
862 (20) 23:41.0(103) 2:14:02.1    6 2:32.6Ben Freyer
865 (21) 23:49.7(124) 2:37:51.9    7 2:41.3Logan Knospe
864 More Than  7 25:38.8 3:03:30.7    8 4:30.4Journey Hoyt

Results by Performance Timing.   1 10/12/2019 01:34:25



October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Merrill Invitational

Boys
Boys JV

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   83

Team - Merrill
22:04.2Average Time:

870 More Than  7 27:27.4 3:30:58.2    9 6:19.0Trevor Schenzel
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